Data Sheet
Customer :
Product : Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – EFHSeries
Size : 4x7mm ~ 8x7mm
Issued Date : 15-Aug.-2016
Edition : Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

EFH SERIES
Dimensions, Maximum Permissible Ripple Current & Impedance
Part Numbering System
EFH 101 M 25 A − T1
SERIES CAPACITANCE TOL. W.V. PACKAGE SIZE LEAD SPACE
IN 3DIGITS K= ± 10% 0G= 4V B= Bulk Omit if only Omit if Bulk
010= 1.0uF M= ± 20% 0J= 6.3V C5= Cut 5mm one size T1= L/S 2.5mm Taped
4R7= 4.7 uF 10= 10V A= Ammo Pack A=Smaller TA= Lead forming space
5mm Taped 101= 100uF 25= 25V R= Tape&Reel size
331=330uF 63= 63V T35= L/S 3.5mm Taped
F5= Lead formed
& cut 5mm
T2=L/S 5mm Taped
WV
Cap(uF)
63 100
Size Ripple
Impedance
Size Ripple
Impedance
20℃ -10℃ 20℃ -10℃
33 6.3x11 260 1.200 5.00
47 8x11.5 360 0.660 3.10 10x12.5 400 0.42 1.80
68 10x16 460 0.300 1.50
82
8x16 460 0.440 2.10
10x20 600 0.210 0.94
10x12.5 500 0.430 1.80
100 10x12.5 640 0.340 1.80 10x25 800 0.200 0.84
120
8x20 700 0.320 1.60
13x20 900 0.160 0.64
10x16 760 0.300 1.50
180 10x20 880 0.190 0.94
220 10x25 1100 0.185 0.84 13x25 1430 0.080 0.32
270 13x20 1200 0.160 0.64 16x25 1480 0.073 0.27
330 13x25 1600 0.120 0.45 13x40 1600 0.071 0.30
390
16x31.5 1700 0.055 0.20
18x25 1740 0.054 0.21
470 13x30 1800 0.100 0.42
16x35.5 1880 0.047 0.17
18x31.5 1600 0.047 0.17
560 16x25 2000 0.073 0.27
680 13x40 2200 0.070 0.30 18x35.5 1720 0.042 0.15
820 16x31.5 2400 0.054 0.20 18x41 2340 0.040 0.15
1000
16x35.5 2500 0.048 0.17
18x31.5 2800 0.047 0.17
1200
16x41 2920 0.040 0.15
18x35.5 3000 0.039 0.15
1500 18x41 3200 0.036 0.13
~ 4 ~
Ripple Current ( mA, rms ) at 105℃, 100KHz